Beaulieu
Needle
et

Matrix

COMMERCIAL

@)

Shaping sustainable living, together

As a global family business, we develop and
co-create - in an innovative, entrepreneurial
and sustainable way - flooring and material
solutions to enhance the quality of living
and working for every generation.

We are taking practical steps to reduce our
environmental footprint, while looking after
our people and the ones around us, and
doing business in a transparent, ethical way.

SRR a7

Technical specifications

EN 14041
EN T3

1ISO CERTIFIED

9001, 14001, 45001

A division of

Beaulieu International Group

BFS Europe NV

Groenedreef 15A, 9770 Kruisem
www.beaulieu-needlefelt.com

DNF.RO.MAR150/3/01-04-2024

Update: 04-2024 i A+JAIIBI c

Manufacturing process DIN 61151 Needle felt
Pile composition - 100% PP
Surface structure - Rib
Backing ISO 2424 Gel

Pile weight ISO 8453 1300 g/m?
Total weight ISO 8453 1900 g/m?
Pile height ISO 1765 9 mm
Total height ISO 1765 11 mm

Roll length - 25m

Fire classification EN 13501-1 Efl

O

Colours may slightly vary from batch to batch.
Characteristics in line with EN 1307 standards.

We reserve the right to alter technical specifications.
Protection foil is not suitable in humid conditions.

© Beaulieu International Group



Matrix

Colour |2m
0226 v
0300 v
0700 v
0802 v
0901 v
0923 v

0802
DK.Blauw

0923
Charcoatl




