







As a global family business, we develop and co-create – in an innovative, entrepreneurial and sustainable way – flooring and material solutions to enhance the quality of living and working for every generation.

We are taking practical steps to reduce our environmental footprint, while looking after our people and the ones around us, and doing business in a transparent, ethical way.



A division of Beaulieu International Group BFS Europe NV Groenedreef 15A, 9770 Kruisem www.beaulieu-needlefelt.com

DNF.RO.MAR.15a/3/01-04-2024 Update: 04-2024









## **Technical specifications**

Manufacturing process	DIN 61151	Needle felt
Pile composition	-	100% PP
Surface structure	-	Rib
Backing	ISO 2424	Gel
Pile weight	ISO 8453	1300 g/m²
Total weight	ISO 8453	1900 g/m²
Pile height	ISO 1765	9 mm
Total height	ISO 1765	11 mm
Roll length	-	25 m
Fire classification	EN 13501-1	Efl





## Matrix

Colour	2 m
0226	<b>/</b>
0300	<b>/</b>
0700	<b>/</b>
0802	<b>/</b>
0901	<b>/</b>
0923	<b>✓</b>

